QUT QUT Football
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Sunday - Men (Sundays)

Pre-season round - Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

A Sun 01 Dec 2024 16:00 Field 3 Moderately Athletic Diabetico Madrid
C Sun 01 Dec 2024 16:00 Field 4 Dah Supah Eagals Ummah United

B Sun 01 Dec 2024 17:00 Field 3 Ange Ball A cleat beat

C Sun 01 Dec 2024 17:00 Field 4 Parley BalotelliTubbies
A Sun 01 Dec 2024 18:00 Field 3 Wallah Bros Team wet nuts

D Sun 01 Dec 2024 18:00 Field 4 Argy Bargy Athletic KCB Mens

B Sun 01 Dec 2024 19:00 Field 3 Dive To Survive Too Eze

D Sun 01 Dec 2024 19:00 Field 4 Ninjas in Paris The Wakachangis
B Sun 08 Dec 2024 16:00 Field 3 Too Eze Ange Ball

C Sun 08 Dec 2024 16:00 Field 4 Ummah United Parley

A Sun 08 Dec 2024 17:00 Field 3 Diabetico Madrid Wallah Bros

C Sun 08 Dec 2024 17:00 Field 4 BalotelliTubbies Dah Supah Eagals
B Sun 08 Dec 2024 18:00 Field 3 A cleat beat Dive To Survive

D Sun 08 Dec 2024 18:00 Field 4 KCB Mens Ninjas in Paris
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A Sun 08 Dec 2024 19:00 Field 3 Moderately Athletic Team wet nuts

D Sun 08 Dec 2024 19:00 Field 4 The Wakachangis Argy Bargy Athletic
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Round 3 - Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Pool

A

B
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Day

Sun 15 Dec 2024
Sun 15 Dec 2024
Sun 15 Dec 2024
Sun 15 Dec 2024
Sun 15 Dec 2024
Sun 15 Dec 2024
Sun 15 Dec 2024

Sun 15 Dec 2024

Time

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

Subvenue
Field 3
Field 4
Field 3
Field 4
Field 3
Field 4
Field 3

Field 4

Team 1

KCB Mens

Argy Bargy Athletic
Diabetico Madrid
A cleat beat
Wallah Bros

Too Eze

Dah Supah Eagals

Dive To Survive

Team 2
BalotelliTubbies
Moderately Athletic
Parley

The Wakachangis
Ange Ball

Team wet nuts
Ninjas in Paris

Ummah United
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Round 4 - Week starting Sun 22 Dec 2024

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Pool

B

> > > > @

W
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Day

Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024
Sun 22 Dec 2024

Sun 22 Dec 2024

Time

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

Subvenue

Field 3

Field 4

Field 3

Field 4

Field 3

Field 4

Field 3

Field 4

Team 1

Argy Bargy Athletic
The Wakachangis
Ange Ball

Ummah United
Dah Supah Eagals
KCB Mens
Diabetico Madrid

Team wet nuts

Team 2

Too Eze

Parley

Ninjas in Paris
BalotelliTubbies
Wallah Bros
Dive To Survive

A cleat beat

Moderately Athletic
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Round 5 - Week starting Sun 12 Jan 2025

Kelvin Grove - Stadium

Pool

B

B

w
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Round 6 - Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025
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Day

Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025
Sun 12 Jan 2025

Sun 12 Jan 2025

Time

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

Subvenue

Field 3

Field 4

Field 3

Field 4

Field 3

Field 4

Field 3

Field 4

Team 1

Diabetico Madrid
A cleat beat

Argy Bargy Athletic
Too Eze

Dah Supah Eagals
KCB Mens

Wallah Bros

Dive To Survive

Team 2

The Wakachangis
Parley

Team wet nuts
Moderately Athletic
Ange Ball

Ummah United
Ninjas in Paris

BalotelliTubbies

Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 06:20:15



Kelvin Grove - Stadium
Pool

A

A
A
A

W
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Day

Sun 19 Jan 2025
Sun 19 Jan 2025
Sun 19 Jan 2025
Sun 19 Jan 2025
Sun 19 Jan 2025
Sun 19 Jan 2025
Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Time

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

Subvenue

Field 3

Field 4

Field 3

Field 4

Field 3

Field 4

Field 3

Field 4

Team 1

Dah Supah Eagals
Ange Ball

Wallah Bros
BalotelliTubbies
Diabetico Madrid
A cleat beat

The Wakachangis

Parley

Team 2

Dive To Survive
KCB Mens
Ummah United
Ninjas in Paris
Moderately Athletic
Too Eze

Team wet nuts

Argy Bargy Athletic
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